FUNKTIONARSLISTA VARLDSUNGDOMSSPELEN 2024

Uppdaterad: 2024-06-03

TOR] FRE LOR SON
For- och efternamn em | fm|em]fm |em|fm [em
Alexander Svensson 1] 1 1 11111
Anders Edqvist 1 (1 1 1
Andreas Andblad 11 1 1 1
Anna Breitholtz 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Anna Hellsten Kronander 1 1 1 1 1 1
Anna Linner Bassani 1 1 1 1
Annette Fischer 1 1
Annica Ryberg 1 1 1 1 1 1
Artur engstrom 111 1 1
Bodil Meijer 111111
Cajsa Augustsson 1 1
Cecilia Bengtstrom 1] 1 1 11111
Christer Strand 1 1 1 1 1 1
Claes Bjorklund 111111
Curt-Roland Ljung 1 1 1
Erik Olsson 1 1 11 MM @)
Estrid Wagersten 1 1
Fanny Runheim 1 (1 1 1
Fredrik Hansson 1 1 1 1
Fredrik Meister 1 1 1 1
Glenn Johansson 1 111111
Gustav Olund 1 (1
Hans Thysell 1 1 1 1 1 1
Henrik Nilsson 1 1 1 1
Inga-Lill Olsson 1 1 ({11111 1 1
Inga-Lill Olsson 1 1 1 1 1 1
Ingrid Wollmar 1 ({11111 1 1
Isak Helgesson 1 1 1 1 1 1
Janne From / IF Rigor 1 1 1 1
Jenny lestander 111
Jenny Svanteson Wester 111111 1 1
Jessica Carlryd 111111 1 1
Johanna Larsson 1 1
Johnny Helgesson 1 1 1 1 1 1
Johnny Lindqvist 1 ({11111 1] 1
Jonatan Hirsh 1 1 1 1 1 1
Jonathan Carbe 1 111111
Kalle Hammarstrom 1 1 1 (1 1
Kent Lind 11111 1]1]1
Kiyo Ljungberg 1 1 1 1 1 1
Kristian Weetom 1 1 1 1 1 1
Lars Danielsson 1 1 1 1 1 1
Lars Lungberg 1 1 111 1111




Lars Mykra

Lars Nilsson

Lars Wilkund

Lena Lel

Linnéa Fohlén Gladh
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Lisa Lilja

Magnus Bengtstrom

Magnus Salomonsson

Magnus Wennerebeck
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Malin Dahlstréom

Malin Hane Hagstrém

Marc Moérén
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Marcus Greijer

Marcus johansson

Marcus Tornée

Martin Eriksson

Mats Svensson

Mats Svardsén

Midde Hamrin

Niclas Agroth

Niclas Woodbridge
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Ove Adolfsson

Ove Nord

Patricija Svartborn

Per Crona
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Per Zikovic

Pernilla Wallengren

Rebecka Abrahamsson

Roger Andersson

Sebastian Weil
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Sophia Wennerbeck

Sophia Wennerbeck

Stina Nystrom

Thomas Lel

Thomas Otterdahl

Victor Koch

Victoria Zikovic
Wilhelm Kardemark
William Asker
Yvonne Wik
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Ase Petersen

SUMMA

14

55

52

65

63

59

60

Behov (Totalt)

20

150

150

150

150

150

150

Aterstdende behov

95

98

85

87

91

90




